
2023136 KZN Mini Masters
BS 16

1

2

TSA081011

TSA082417

KZN

KZN

[1] Rhys VORWERK

Sinalo BOOIBOOI 6-0, 6-3

3

4

TSA072192

TSA081063

KZN

KZN

Elihle NOZOZO

Angus FYVIE 7-5, 3-6, 10-4

5

6

TSA081575

TSA081067

KZN

KZN

Hriday KAMBARAN

Sean WILSON 6-3, 6-3

7

8

TSA072193

TSA071469

KZN

KZN

Kwanele MPUMA

[2] George  DENYSSCHEN 6-0, 6-2

[1] Rhys VORWERK

Angus FYVIE

6-3, 6-1

Sean WILSON

[2] George  DENYSSCHEN

6-2, 6-2

[1] Rhys VORWERK

[2] George  DENYSSCHEN

6-1, 6-0

[2] George  DENYSSCHEN

Angus FYVIE

Sean WILSON 6-3, 6-1

Sean WILSON

Sinalo BOOIBOOI

Elihle NOZOZO 6-1, 6-2

Hriday KAMBARAN

Kwanele MPUMA 6-0, 6-4

Sinalo BOOIBOOI

Kwanele MPUMA

6-1, 7-5

Kwanele MPUMA

Elihle NOZOZO (Ret.)

Hriday KAMBARAN 6-3, 3-0 (Ret.)

Hriday KAMBARAN
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